Air Distribution Manifolds
For Main Air Panel Applications
Basic Size 12 - Inlet Port 3/4”
 Basic Size 20 - Inlet Port 1¼”
 CONTROLS® www.rosscontrols.com
NEW
Features:
• Both Basic Sizes can be stacked together to fit any application -

REVISION LEVEL
All Sizes A
HOW TO ORDER
(Choose your options (in red) to configure your valve model number.)
2ST STATION
Regulator Only A
Regulator + Check B
Regulator + L-O-X® C#
Regulator + Check + L-O-X® D#
3ST STATION (Optional)
Regulator Only A
Regulator + Check B
Regulator + L-O-X® C#
Regulator + Check + L-O-X® D#
None X
* Minimum 2-station manifold, 3-station manifold available.
** All stations include regulator pressure gauge.
# Stations with lockout valve include additional downstream pressure gauge.
NOTE: If a 4-station manifold is required combine two 2-station manifolds.
 If a 5-station manifold is required combine one 2-station, and one 3-station manifold.
GAUGE SHUT-OFF
Model Number
NPT BSPP
112H74 D321H74
DIE CUSHION
COUNTERBALANCE
TO ROLLING BOLSTER
AUTO 1
AUTO 2
MECHANICAL
DEVICES
FLYWHEEL BRAKE
TO CLUTCH
& BRAKE
CLUTCH/BRAKE
DIE CLAMPING
MAIN AIR DISTRIBUTION
AUX. OUTLET
AIR PREP. &
 LOCKOUT
DUMP
FILL
BLOW
DOWN
MAN -
AUTO
DOUBLE
VALVE
Pneumatic Press Applications
Your local ROSS distributor is:
• Base Mounted Valves and Sub-Bases
• Line Mounted Valves
• Manual & Mechanical Valves
• Flow Control Products
• Air Preparation Products (F-R-L’s)
• Safety-Related Products
• ROSS/FLEX® Solution
• ROSS Integrated Systems
FLUID POWER PRODUCTS FOR PNEUMATIC SOLUTIONS:
Printed in the U.S.A. – Rev. 05/17 ©  2017 ROSS CONTROLS®.  All Rights Reserved. Form NPS054
Content subject to change.
WARRANTY, CAUTIONS and WARNINGS
Standard ROSS warranty, cautions and warnings apply, available upon request or at www.rosscontrols.com.
ROSS CONTROLS USA Tel: 1-248-764-1800 web site: www.rosscontrols.com
ROSS EUROPA GmbH Germany Tel: 49-6103-7597-0 web site: www.rosseuropa.com
ROSS ASIA K.K. Japan Tel: 81-42-778-7251 web site: www.rossasia.co.jp
ROSS UK Ltd. UK Tel: 44-1543-671495 web site: www.rossuk.co.uk
ROSS SOUTH AMERICA Ltda. Brazil Tel: 55-11-4335-2200 email: vendas@rosscontrols.com
ROSS CONTROLS INDIA Pvt. Ltd. India Tel: 91-44-2624-9040 email: ross.chennai@rosscontrols.com
ROSS CONTROLS (CHINA) Ltd. China Tel: 86-21-6915-7961 web site: www: rosscontrolschina.com
ROSS FRANCE SAS France Tel: 33-1-49-45-65-65 web site: www.rossfrance.com
ROSS CANADA   Canada   Tel: 1-416-251-7677 (416-251-ROSS) web site: www.rosscanada.com
(6077170 CANADA INC. AN INDEPENDENT REPRESENTATIVE)